

Tender Tabulations Contract No. 6861
 Supplying and Depositing
 Traffic Gravel
 Manitou-Sperling Area

				Gravier Collet Gravel Inc		L. Chabot Enterprises Ltd.		Zenith Paving Limited	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	30,000.00	30,000.00	22,510.00	22,510.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
101	Traffic Control Level I	Lump-Sum	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
250	Supply/Deposit Traffic Gravel Class "A" Tonne		6920	15.33	106,083.60	17.99	124,490.80	46.04	318,596.80
252	Supply/Deposit Traffic Gravel Class "C" Tonne		47375	16.46	779,792.50	19.13	906,283.75	43.04	2,039,020.00
					\$920,876.10		\$1,056,284.55		\$2,367,616.80